
Date complaint received by BCO No. of cases
Sunday, 26 January 2020 1

Thursday, 6 February 2020 1
Friday, 7 February 2020 1

Sunday, 9 February 2020 1
Friday, 6 March 2020 1

Sunday, 8 March 2020 1
Monday, 16 March 2020 3

Wednesday, 25 March 2020 1
Friday, 3 April 2020 1

Thursday, 9 April 2020 1
Tuesday, 28 April 2020 1

Wednesday, 20 May 2020 1
Tuesday, 26 May 2020 1

Wednesday, 27 May 2020 3
Monday, 8 June 2020 1

Wednesday, 17 June 2020 3
Tuesday, 23 June 2020 1
Tuesday, 14 July 2020 3

Thursday, 16 July 2020 2
Thursday, 23 July 2020 1

Friday, 24 July 2020 1
Saturday, 25 July 2020 1
Thursday, 30 July 2020 1
Friday, 7 August 2020 1

Tuesday, 11 August 2020 2
Friday, 14 August 2020 1

Wednesday, 19 August 2020 1
Thursday, 20 August 2020 1

Thursday, 10 September 2020 1
Friday, 11 September 2020 2

Monday, 14 September 2020 3
Tuesday, 15 September 2020 1

Thursday, 17 September 2020 1
Friday, 18 September 2020 1

Tuesday, 22 September 2020 1
Thursday, 24 September 2020 1

Sunday, 27 September 2020 1
Tuesday, 29 September 2020 3

Thursday, 1 October 2020 1
Saturday, 3 October 2020 2
Thursday, 8 October 2020 1
Tuesday, 13 October 2020 1
Monday, 19 October 2020 1

Wednesday, 21 October 2020 1
Friday, 23 October 2020 1

Monday, 26 October 2020 1

OIA 7517 Q2a - Data from BCO complaints register reporting number of cases by day, 
using the 'Date complaint received by BCO' field
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Thursday, 29 October 2020 2
Monday, 2 November 2020 1
Tuesday, 3 November 2020 40 <-- this number is assumed to be a bulk 

upload of case data into the BCO 
system from the HR system, not a spike 
in when cases were raised.

Thursday, 5 November 2020 2
Friday, 6 November 2020 2

Sunday, 15 November 2020 1
Tuesday, 17 November 2020 1

Friday, 20 November 2020 2
Thursday, 26 November 2020 1

Tuesday, 1 December 2020 1
Thursday, 3 December 2020 1

Friday, 4 December 2020 2
Wednesday, 9 December 2020 3

Friday, 11 December 2020 1
Saturday, 12 December 2020 1
Thursday, 17 December 2020 1
Monday, 21 December 2020 1

Thursday, 14 January 2021 1
Thursday, 21 January 2021 2
Monday, 25 January 2021 1
Tuesday, 26 January 2021 1
Tuesday, 2 February 2021 1

Wednesday, 3 February 2021 1
Thursday, 4 February 2021 1
Tuesday, 9 February 2021 2

Wednesday, 10 February 2021 1
Thursday, 11 February 2021 1

Sunday, 14 February 2021 1
Tuesday, 16 February 2021 1

Wednesday, 17 February 2021 1
Tuesday, 23 February 2021 1

Wednesday, 24 February 2021 1
Wednesday, 3 March 2021 1

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 1
Monday, 15 March 2021 3

Thursday, 18 March 2021 1
Friday, 19 March 2021 2

Monday, 22 March 2021 2
Friday, 26 March 2021 1

Sunday, 28 March 2021 1
Monday, 29 March 2021 1
Tuesday, 30 March 2021 1

Saturday, 3 April 2021 1
Wednesday, 7 April 2021 1

Saturday, 10 April 2021 1
Wednesday, 14 April 2021 2

Thursday, 29 April 2021 1
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Sunday, 2 May 2021 1
Tuesday, 4 May 2021 1

Wednesday, 12 May 2021 1
Monday, 17 May 2021 1

Wednesday, 26 May 2021 1
Tuesday, 1 June 2021 1

Wednesday, 2 June 2021 1
Tuesday, 8 June 2021 1

Wednesday, 9 June 2021 1
Thursday, 17 June 2021 1
Monday, 21 June 2021 1
Tuesday, 22 June 2021 1
Monday, 28 June 2021 2

Wednesday, 30 June 2021 1
Thursday, 1 July 2021 1
Tuesday, 6 July 2021 2

Monday, 12 July 2021 2
Monday, 2 August 2021 1

Thursday, 5 August 2021 1
Friday, 13 August 2021 1
Friday, 20 August 2021 2

Wednesday, 25 August 2021 1
Sunday, 29 August 2021 2

Friday, 10 September 2021 1
Monday, 13 September 2021 10
Tuesday, 14 September 2021 1

Friday, 1 October 2021 1
Thursday, 7 October 2021 1

Friday, 15 October 2021 3
Tuesday, 26 October 2021 1

Thursday, 28 October 2021 4
Friday, 29 October 2021 2

Monday, 1 November 2021 1
Friday, 5 November 2021 1

Tuesday, 9 November 2021 1
Wednesday, 10 November 2021 1

Friday, 12 November 2021 2
Monday, 15 November 2021 1
Tuesday, 23 November 2021 1

Tuesday, 7 December 2021 1
Wednesday, 8 December 2021 1

Monday, 13 December 2021 1
Wednesday, 15 December 2021 1

Thursday, 16 December 2021 1
Monday, 20 December 2021 1

Thursday, 23 December 2021 1
Friday, 24 December 2021 1
Monday, 31 January 2022 1

Tuesday, 15 February 2022 1
Monday, 21 February 2022 1
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Thursday, 24 February 2022 1
Tuesday, 1 March 2022 1

Wednesday, 2 March 2022 1
Thursday, 10 March 2022 1

Friday, 11 March 2022 2
Tuesday, 29 March 2022 1

Total 240
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